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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  21   Girls U 15 - High Jump (S/H 1.20m) (2)
Zone: 1.70m Nicola McDermott, Woy Woy Peninsula2011

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacBoffo, Mia   1 47083

Terrigal WamHeron Little, Amelia   2 47144

Event  22   Girls U 13 - Long Jump (12)
Zone: 5.05m Jemma Massoud-psaila, Gosford12/12/2015

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacBoelhouwer, Kasey   1 47098

Wyong LacSmith, Willow   2 47413

Tuggerah LakClarke-Knuth, Lani   3 47221

Gosford LacRobinson, Willow   4 47055

Wyong LacRedding, Dakota   5 47410

Terrigal WamBarnett, India-Rose   6 47127

Wyong LacJoester, Jessica   7 47411

Tuggerah LakCook, Katie   8 47251

Gosford LacWheeler, Emelyn   9 47067

ToukleyHottes, Tara   10 47178

Tuggerah LakCorderoy, Hayley   11 47187

Woy Woy LacAldous, Alexis   12 47307

Event  23   Boys U 15 - Long Jump (2)
Zone: 6.31m Christopher Dodd, Terrigal / Wamberal2003

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakSteer, Cameron   1 47200

Gosford LacMillen, Seamus   2 47071

Event  24   Boys U 13 - Triple Jump (4)
Zone: 10.84m Cameron Torpy, Wyong12/12/2015

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakVesper, Ryan   1 47250

Wyong LacSmith, Alex   2 47406

Tuggerah LakNeville-Smith, Aaron   3 47265

Terrigal WamJohnston, Gilbert   4 47128
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  25   Girls U 12 - Discus (750 Gram) (12)
Zone: 35.10m Debra Turnbull, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara1991

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacLiedberg, Tennikah   1 47070

Tuggerah LakDeane, Tahlia   2 47296

Gosford LacDwyer, Haylee   3 47026

Tuggerah LakRobertson, Olivia   4 47241

Gosford LacHunter, Jessica   5 47047

Wyong LacMurphy-Waters, Gemma   6 47418

Terrigal WamRyan, Imogen   7 47099

Gosford LacEdmonds, Kiah   8 47048

Tuggerah LakNash, Ebony   9 47232

Terrigal WamStone, Jess   10 47130

Gosford LacBywater, Angel   11 47081

Woy Woy LacConners, Grace   12 47322

Event  26   Boys U 14 - Discus (1.0 Kg) (6)
Zone: 44.48m A Lovie, Woy Woy Peninsula1993

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Woy Woy LacTurnbull, Shaun   1 47321

Tuggerah LakPettitt, Lachlan   2 47242

Wyong LacRigney, Lachlan   3 47404

Woy Woy LacHolt, Bailey   4 47335

Tuggerah Lakvan der Ham, Jelle   5 47240

Wyong LacJeffrey, Ethan   6 47415
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  27   Girls U 11 - Shot Put (2.0 Kg) (11)
Zone: 12.86m Samantha Farrant, Gosford2006

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Terrigal WamCremer, Ally   1 27087

Tuggerah LakTily, Summah   2 27221

ToukleyRobinson, Savannah   3 29954

Gosford LacHyland, Ashlyn   4 26903

Tuggerah LakTurnbull, Liabelle   5 27317

Terrigal WamYoung, Matilda   6 27050

Woy Woy LacGriffith, Alana   7 27499

Gosford LacAldrick-Emanuel, Lily   8 26785

Wyong LacRiddell, Kiara   9 27720

Terrigal WamChannells, Hayden   10 26987

Woy Woy LacReeves, Laura   11 27453

Event  28   Boys U 16-17 Shot Put (5.0 Kg) (4)
AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacEyndhoven, Corey-Jay   1 47022

ToukleyBignall, Nicholas   2 47155

Gosford LacSutton, Callum   3 47050

Woy Woy LacMcCarthy, Marcus   4 47320
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  29   Boys U 12 - High Jump (S/H 1.15m) (11)
Zone: 1.55m D Whitehead, Woy Woy Peninsula1989

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

ToukleyEllis, Declan   1 47161

Terrigal WamPatterson, Kynan   2 47113

Tuggerah LakD'Bras, Henry   3 47205

Woy Woy LacClarke, Lucas   4 47336

Terrigal WamBeatty, Talan   5 47134

ToukleyBurton, Lachlan   6 47156

Gosford LacBlyton, Mitchell   7 47025

Terrigal WamFleming, James   8 47108

ToukleyThomas, james   9 49703

Gosford LacArhakov, Liran   10 47034

Woy Woy LacDorrell, Tyrone   11 47343

Event  30   Boys U 10 - Long Jump (14)
Zone: 4.63m D Whitehead, Woy Woy Peninsula1987

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Woy Woy LacMccoombe-Lopez, Alex   1 27446

Gosford LacBlyton, Daniel   2 26765

Wyong LacDunstan, Caleb   3 27649

Tuggerah LakKnowles, Owen   4 27273

Woy Woy LacRamirez, Luke   5 27485

Gosford LacDunne, Griffon   6 26755

Terrigal WamBaird, Kyne   7 27034

Wyong LacPatterson, Cameron   8 27786

ToukleyRiddell, Cohen   9 29991

Woy Woy LacQuitadamo, Luca   10 27478

Tuggerah LakSammut, Zach   11 27251

ToukleyCampbell, Owen   12 29986

Woy Woy LacSzymanski, Oliver   13 27530

Wyong LacRigney, Mitchell   14 27713
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  31   Boys U 16-17 Long Jump (8)
AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakJacobs, Luke   1 47293

Gosford LacBoelhouwer, Cooper   2 47033

Tuggerah LakChakanetsa, Nathaniel   3 47212

Woy Woy LacMcCarthy, Marcus   4 47320

Tuggerah LakWeinert, Ryley   5 47214

Gosford LacGrant, Riley   6 47076

Tuggerah LakPowell, Will   7 47289

Wyong LacSmith, Garrett   8 47407

Event  32   Boys U 14 - Triple Jump (7)
Zone: 12.31m Johnathon Dobb, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara2011

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacEyndhoven, Liam   1 47389

Tuggerah LakBarnes, Jackson   2 47219

Wyong LacRigney, Lachlan   3 47404

Tuggerah LakPettitt, Lachlan   4 47242

Wyong LacPatterson, James   5 47423

Tuggerah Lakvan der Ham, Jelle   6 47240

Wyong LacJeffrey, Ethan   7 47415

Event  33   Girls U 10 - Discus (500 Gram) (7)
Zone: 26.52m V Oliver, Gosford1995

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacHyland, Sarah   1 26904

Wyong LacCarlson, Ava-Marie   2 27690

Gosford LacLawrence, Lilly   3 26821

Tuggerah LakJones, Grace   4 27342

Gosford LacPitcher, Sienna   5 26900

Woy Woy LacLynch, Eva   6 27454

Gosford LacArthur, Margrete (Grete)   7 26767
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  34   Girls U 16-17 Discus (1.0 Kg) (6)
AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacCasey, Rebecca   1 47049

Tuggerah LakBrown-Peters, April   2 47294

Wyong LacBlake, Tanisha   3 47402

Gosford LacBoland, Olivia   4 47061

Terrigal WamPantle, Myah   5 47148

Wyong LacDaniel, Chloe   6 47386

Event  35   Boys U 11 - Shot Put (2.0 Kg) (7)
Zone: 12.40m Mason Leef, Wyong2011

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

ToukleyEslick, Joshua   1 29953

Tuggerah LakPatterson, Ashton   2 27248

Woy Woy LacDorrell, Isaiah   3 27524

Gosford LacBlogg, Jordan   4 26831

Wyong LacLeef, Ihakara   5 27740

ToukleyFalconer, Elijah   6 29973

Tuggerah LakTesta, jack   7 27225

Event  36   Girls U 14 - Shot Put (3.0 Kg) (4)
Zone: 12.85m Samantha Farrant, Gosford2009

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacLawton, Charlee   1 47392

Gosford LacLiedberg, Belynda   2 47079

Wyong LacDaniel, Sophie   3 47387

Gosford LacHyland, Zoe   4 47051
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  37   Girls U 11 - High Jump (S/H 1.00m) (8)
Zone: 1.39m Amy Carpenter, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara1993

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacBlake, Marissa   1 27700

Tuggerah LakKeys, Elyana   2 27336

Wyong LacTongue, Mia   3 27628

Tuggerah LakSpindler, Charlotte   4 27352

Wyong LacLawton, Georgie   5 27688

Wyong LacTomkins, Kaiya   6 27730

Woy Woy LacGriffith, Alana   7 27499

Wyong LacLaing, Brooklyn   8 27696

Event  38   Girls U 13 - High Jump (S/H 1.15m) (9)
Zone: 1.60m Trudy Thompson, Toukley2002

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakBeaven, Jade   1 47217

Gosford LacBoelhouwer, Kasey   2 47098

Tuggerah LakDavis, Reilly   3 47256

ToukleyHottes, Tara   4 47178

Wyong LacRedding, Dakota   5 47410

Tuggerah LakCorderoy, Hayley   6 47187

Wyong LacWann, Isabelle   7 47416

Terrigal WamBarnett, India-Rose   8 47127

Tuggerah LakCook, Katie   9 47251
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  39   Girls U 12 - Long Jump (12)
Zone: 5.02m Sara Marshall, Gosford2008

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakTurner, Brooke   1 47192

Gosford LacDwyer, Haylee   2 47026

Tuggerah LakFrancis, Saffron   3 47287

Woy Woy LacRousell, Charlotte   4 47326

Tuggerah LakWilson, Mia   5 47213

Terrigal WamLegge, Tylah   6 47109

Tuggerah LakNash, Ebony   7 47232

Woy Woy LacPorter, Tara   8 47330

Terrigal WamStone, Jess   9 47130

Tuggerah LakSteele-Minett, Bella   10 47194

Gosford LacPatrick, Jade   11 47030

Tuggerah LakRobertson, Olivia   12 47241



Central Coast Zone Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  25/11/2017  Page 9

CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  40   Boys U 12 - Long Jump (18)
Zone: 5.04m S Orr, Gosford1984

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacSingh, Harley   1 47024

Tuggerah LakMason, Rory   2 47264

Gosford LacKelly, Nathan   3 47075

Woy Woy LacDorrell, Tyrone   4 47343

Tuggerah LakHoad, Blayze   5 47196

Gosford LacDwyer, Hayden   6 47028

Wyong LacCoyte, Dylan   7 47412

Terrigal WamFleming, James   8 47108

Gosford LacBlyton, Mitchell   9 47025

Tuggerah LakKnowles, Darcy   10 47286

ToukleyColes, Liam   11 47159

Gosford LacArhakov, Liran   12 47034

ToukleyEllis, Declan   13 47161

Terrigal WamFalconi, Luke   14 47120

Tuggerah LakKnowles, Bailey   15 47227

ToukleyBurton, Lachlan   16 47156

Woy Woy LacClarke, Lucas   17 47336

Tuggerah LakD'Bras, Henry   18 47205

Event  41   Girls U 16-17 Triple Jump (6)
AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakBrown-Peters, April   1 47294

Woy Woy LacTucker, Kyla   2 47317

ToukleyDoyle, Courtney   3 47168

Wyong LacRigney, Paige   4 47405

Tuggerah LakVallance, Tylah   5 47184

Woy Woy LacGrimes, Abigail   6 47308
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  42   Girls U 8 - Discus (500 Gram) (5)
Zone: 15.42m Ava-marie Carlson, Tuggerah Lakes M12/12/2015

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Terrigal WamUgri, Saani   1 27113

Gosford LacPapalexion, Corabella   2 26841

ToukleyTopia, Te Ana   3 29941

Terrigal WamBelkadi, Nissa   4 27076

Gosford LacRodrigues, Allyson   5 26726

Event  43   Boys U 13 - Discus (1.0 Kg) (9)
Zone: 41.06m Mason Leef, Wyong14/12/2013

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakTily, Josh   1 47186

Terrigal WamJohnston, Gilbert   2 47128

Tuggerah LakMcMillan, Jacob   3 47257

Terrigal WamPantle, Trent   4 47112

Tuggerah LakCharrett, Dominic   5 47273

Gosford LacFarrant, Joshua   6 47032

Tuggerah LakCharrett, Brendan   7 47274

Wyong LacRooke, Connor   8 47419

Terrigal WamLegge, Jack   9 47110

Event  44   Boys U 8 - Shot Put (1.5 Kg) (3)
Zone: 8.02m D Morris, Gosford1994

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Woy Woy LacMichie, Samuel   1 27563

Woy Woy LacDouglas, Jake   2 27439

Woy Woy LacTurnbull, Patrick   3 27500
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  45   Boys U 9 - Shot Put (2.0 Kg) (7)
Zone: 8.74m A O'Brien, Gosford1991

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Woy Woy LacMutton, Zade   1 27513

ToukleySpindler, Noah   2 29947

Gosford LacFurey, Oscar   3 26721

Woy Woy LacDehe, Edward   4 27480

ToukleyCanestro, William   5 29982

Gosford LacHunter, William   6 26747

Woy Woy LacArgent, Hugh   7 27519

Event  46   Boys U 14 - High Jump (S/H 1.25m) (5)
Zone: 1.78m Tom Evans, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara2006

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacEyndhoven, Liam   1 47389

Tuggerah LakBarnes, Jackson   2 47219

Wyong LacPatterson, James   3 47423

Tuggerah LakTrivers, Jamie   4 47253

Woy Woy LacTurnbull, Shaun   5 47321

Event  47   Boys U 16-17 High Jump (S/H 1.30m) (5)
AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakPowell, Will   1 47289

Wyong LacSmith, Garrett   2 47407

Tuggerah LakPetersen, Taine   3 47288

Gosford LacGrant, Riley   4 47076

Tuggerah LakChakanetsa, Nathaniel   5 47212
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  48   Girls U 10 - Long Jump (17)
Zone: 4.41m Ellia Green, Gosford2002

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakMcNair, Jasmine   1 27332

Terrigal WamCannone, Tuscany   2 27116

Gosford LacChallinor, Sarah   3 26834

ToukleyNightingale, Riley   4 29997

Tuggerah LakRobards, Bree   5 27281

Woy Woy LacGrey, Sophia   6 27518

Wyong LacKaripidis, Demi   7 27712

Tuggerah LakParrelli, Isabella   8 27345

Terrigal WamStamper, Cameron   9 26990

Gosford LacWardell, Katelyn   10 26902

ToukleyMcFadden, Lilly   11 29968

Woy Woy LacHaremaker, Alyssa   12 27447

Wyong LacCarlson, Ava-Marie   13 27690

Gosford LacLawrence, Lilly   14 26821

Tuggerah LakJones, Grace   15 27342

Terrigal WamO'Gorman, Caoimhe   16 27083

Gosford LacArthur, Margrete (Grete)   17 26767

Event  49   Girls U 15 - Triple Jump (4)
Zone: 10.66m Bethany Kranendonk, Wyong15/12/2014

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacGunn, Katie   1 47015

Tuggerah LakNavusolo, Jezebel   2 47291

Gosford LacMassoud-Psaila, Jemma   3 47038

Tuggerah LakZappia, Ava   4 47230



Central Coast Zone Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  25/11/2017  Page 13

CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  50   Boys U 10 - Discus (500 Gram) (15)
Zone: 33.62m C Bown, Terrigal / Wamberal1995

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakAndrews-Bohringer, Oliver   1 27206

Woy Woy LacQuitadamo, Luca   2 27478

Gosford LacDunne, Griffon   3 26755

Wyong LacPatterson, Cameron   4 27786

Tuggerah LakBarr, Quinlan   5 27373

Gosford LacBusch, Jack   6 26823

ToukleyTopia, Tamatea   7 29949

Woy Woy LacRamirez, Luke   8 27485

Tuggerah Lakvan der Ham, Charon   9 27299

Gosford LacBlyton, Daniel   10 26765

ToukleyCampbell, Owen   11 29986

Tuggerah LakRobertson, Jackson   12 27300

Terrigal WamDimech, Luca   13 27131

ToukleyEagleton, Travis   14 29948

Wyong LacRigney, Mitchell   15 27713

Event  51   Girls U 7 - Discus (350 Gram) (2)
Zone: 13.92m R Saunders, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara1997

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Woy Woy LacMutton, Summer   1 27512

Woy Woy LacHealey, Lily   2 27544

Event  52   Boys U 7 - Shot Put (1.0 Kg) (4)
Zone: 11.54m Oscar Furey, Tuggerah Lakes M12/12/2015

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacWilliams, Lucas   1 27778

Gosford LacFurey, Noah   2 26722

Terrigal WamTuttlebee, Aniken   3 27000

Wyong LacBoyd, Cooper   4 27637
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  53   Girls U 9 - Shot Put (2.0 Kg) (12)
Zone: 7.90m R Ferguson, Wyong1985

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacRooke, Gemma   1 27777

Gosford LacCampbell, Skye   2 26862

Tuggerah Lakvaotuua, mia   3 27333

Wyong LacGrant, Azarliah   4 27660

Gosford LacLiedberg, Jacinta   5 26856

Wyong LacButler, Hannah   6 27745

Woy Woy LacScahill, Bronte   7 27533

Wyong LacCarlson, Keira   8 27691

Terrigal WamDonnelly, Nia   9 26997

Gosford LacSingh, Tayla   10 26759

Woy Woy LacNicolussi, Isabella   11 27494

Wyong LacScollay, Peyton   12 27739

Event  54   Girls U 14 - Long Jump (9)
Zone: 5.17m Amy Carpenter, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara1996

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakPettitt, Jade   1 47243

Gosford LacBarber, Mia   2 47037

Wyong LacDaniel, Sophie   3 47387

Tuggerah LakMACNAMARA, Lani   4 47191

Wyong LacWeir, Alicia   5 47420

Gosford LacLebreton, Baylee   6 47027

Woy Woy LacScahill, Erin   7 47345

Tuggerah LakMcKechnie, Anna   8 47295

Wyong LacLawton, Charlee   9 47392
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  55   Boys U 11 - Triple Jump (5)
Zone: 9.81m Joshua Parkinson, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara2007

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

ToukleySpindler, Oliver   1 29955

Gosford LacGhilardi, Troy   2 26729

Woy Woy LacHaremaker, Ryan   3 27448

ToukleyPescud, Charlie   4 30006

Wyong LacPurcell, Samuel   5 27744

Event  56   Boys U 12 - Discus (750 Gram) (13)
Zone: 37.43m Mason Leef, Wyong15/12/2012

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakWells, George   1 47255

Gosford LacQuinton, Jack   2 47016

Tuggerah LakMarkulin, Lincoln   3 47268

Terrigal WamPatterson, Kynan   4 47113

Tuggerah Lakvaotuua, devonte   5 47259

Woy Woy LacDorrell, Tyrone   6 47343

Tuggerah LakAndrews-Bohringer, Spencer   7 47179

Gosford LacKelly, Nathan   8 47075

Tuggerah LakKnowles, Darcy   9 47286

ToukleyBurton, Lachlan   10 47156

Tuggerah LakRae, Christopher   11 47223

Gosford LacGunn, Lachlan   12 47052

Terrigal WamDimech, Harley   13 47111
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  57   Girls U 13 - Shot Put (3.0 Kg) (11)
Zone: 12.58m Samantha Farrant, Gosford2008

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Wyong LacWann, Isabelle   1 47416

Terrigal WamGee, Lauren   2 47107

Wyong LacPetrie, Elizabeth   3 47397

ToukleyThomas, Stephanie   4 47176

Tuggerah Lakstadelmann, ebony   5 47284

Wyong LacSmith, Willow   6 47413

ToukleyHottes, Tara   7 47178

Terrigal WamDelisser, Ariel   8 47123

Woy Woy LacAldous, Alexis   9 47307

Gosford LacWheeler, Emelyn   10 47067

Wyong LacJoester, Jessica   11 47411

Event  58   Boys U 15 - Shot Put (4.0 Kg) (1)
Zone: 15.78m Tom Mutch, Terrigal / Wamberal2001

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Gosford LacShannon, Thomas   1 47014

Event  59   Girls U 11 - Triple Jump (11)
Zone: 9.31m Amanda Thorpe, Terrigal / Wamberal2002

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

Tuggerah LakTurnbull, Liabelle   1 27317

Woy Woy LacStevens, Emilie   2 27545

ToukleyBaigent, Summer   3 29921

Tuggerah LakSpindler, Charlotte   4 27352

Woy Woy LacScahill, Sienna   5 27534

Terrigal WamSmyth, Mia   6 26973

Tuggerah LakHumphries, Breeana   7 27291

Woy Woy LacCharlton, Genevieve   8 27436

Terrigal WamCremer, Ally   9 27087

Tuggerah LakKeys, Elyana   10 27336

Woy Woy LacGriffith, Alana   11 27499
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CENTRAL COAST ZONE TRACK&FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 24/11/2017 to 26/11/2017
Mingara Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Saturday Field Events

Event  60   Girls U 15 - Discus (1.0 Kg) (5)
Zone: 39.46m Debra Turnbull, Tuggerah Lakes Mingara1996

AgeName  CentrePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Final

ToukleyCampbell, Lilly-Ann   1 49704

Tuggerah LakPayne, Chelsea   2 47280

ToukleyBarrett, Abigia   3 49709

Woy Woy LacBeer, Lara   4 47304

ToukleyFreeman, Sascha   5 47171


